
[[[ 
 

This is what happened to Homes advertised in Edition   966 

PROPERTY ADDRESS NUMBER OF 
BEDROOMS 

PROPERTY TYPE NUMBER 
OF BIDS 

REGISTRATION DATE OF 
SUCCESSFUL APPLICANT 

BAND 

Cookhill Road  SE2 9PB 
St Domingo House Leda Road  SE18 5QP 
Plumstead High Street  SE18 1SE 
Knee Hill Crescent  SE2 0YP 
St Johns Park  SE3 7JW 
Southold Rise  SE9 3BG 
Greenbay Road  SE7 8PR 
Flintmill Crescent  SE3 8LX 
Prince John Road  SE9 6QA 
Strongbow Road  SE9 1DS 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Conniffe Court Mcauley Close  SE9 1UB 

0 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
4 
1 

FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
MAISONETTE 
MAISONETTE 
HOUSE 
HOUSE 
MAISONETTE 
PARLOUR HOUSE 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 

525 
773 
853 
596 
855 
1182 
1195 
661 
1153 
962 
581 
453 
526 
809 
717 
688 
482 
490 
688 
712 
701 
241 
400 

06/11/2024 
08/04/2021 
14/09/2020 
13/06/2005 
27/02/2019 
26/03/2019 
23/11/2022 
14/03/2023 
12/08/2019 
20/02/2025 
To be allocated 
25/08/2022 
To be allocated  
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 

B1 
B1 
B1 
A 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
A 
 
B1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

]]] 
 


