This is what happened to Homes advertised in Edition 966

PROPERTY ADDRESS	NUMBER OF BEDROOMS	PROPERTY TYPE	NUMBER OF BIDS	REGISTRATION DATE OF SUCCESSFUL APPLICANT	BAND
Cookhill Road SE2 9PB	0	FLAT	525	06/11/2024	B1
St Domingo House Leda Road SE18 5QP	1	FLAT	773	08/04/2021	B1
Plumstead High Street SE18 1SE	1	FLAT	853	14/09/2020	B1
Knee Hill Crescent SE2 0YP	2	MAISONETTE	596	13/06/2005	Α
St Johns Park SE3 7JW	3	MAISONETTE	855	27/02/2019	B1
Southold Rise SE9 3BG	3	HOUSE	1182	26/03/2019	B1
Greenbay Road SE7 8PR	3	HOUSE	1195	23/11/2022	B1
Flintmill Crescent SE3 8LX	2	MAISONETTE	661	14/03/2023	B1
Prince John Road SE9 6QA	3	PARLOUR HOUSE	1153	12/08/2019	B1
Strongbow Road SE9 1DS	1	FLAT	962	20/02/2025	Α
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	2	FLAT	581	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	3	FLAT	453	25/08/2022	B1
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	2	FLAT	526	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	809	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	717	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	688	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	2	FLAT	482	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	2	FLAT	490	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	688	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	712	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	701	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	4	FLAT	241	To be allocated	
Conniffe Court Mcauley Close SE9 1UB	1	FLAT	400	To be allocated	

]]]